Event:
Track:

Report:

Grand Prix of Alabama
Barber Motorsports Park

Official Starting Line Up
Race 1

Rounds1/ 2
2.3 mile(s)

Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup

April 21, 2017

Z :E ‘? Tim 'in'g'a'n'dlslc.o'rin'g’

SP Car
1 8
2 29
3 77
4 5
5 54
6 51
7 4
8 7
9 01
10 28
11 84
12 34
13 11
14 20
15 82
16 41
17 48
18 03
19 21

20 32
21 90
22 06
23 94
24 61
25 07
26 72
27 31
28 97
29 26
30 27
(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Sparks, Nathanial
Gallagher, Patrick
Oxner, Luke (R)
Drennan, Mark
Foley, Robby
Cresci, Matt (R)
Ortiz, Bryan (R)
Copeland, Dean
Reger, Nikko
Stout, Robert (R)
Lamb, Todd
Bickers, Joey
Malkhassian, Ara
Palermo, Hernan
Faulkner, Max
Evancich, Nick
Lee, Zach
Harrison, Ashton
Martin III, Tom
Jensen, Keith
Dexter, Dillon (R)
Wilmot, Patrick (R)
Everett, Topher (R)
List, Andrew
DaSilva, Joe (R)
Paquin, Charles
Gavignano, Luis (R)
Garcia, Frank (R)
Probert, Tim
Igdalsky, Nick

Time

01:41.4396
01:42.0951
01:42.1696
01:42.2017
01:42.2781
01:42.4325
01:42.4356
01:42.4992
01:42.5436
01:42.5540
01:42.5756
01:42.6042
01:42.9079
01:42.9277
01:42.9462
01:43.0325
01:43.1428
01:43.2046
01:43.3001
01:43.3086
01:43.7652
01:44.0904
01:44.3351
01:44.5298
01:44.8908
01:45.4947
01:46.4019
01:46.7011
No Time
No Time

(C)hassis: M=Mazda | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: BFG=BFGoodrich
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